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Mon Feb 27 12:13pm ET

AFC Conference

American Football Conference Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Saltwater Ninjas 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2724.93 2580.41 3670.17

Victorious Secret 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2656.01 2581.14 3604.68

Chee4life 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2461.32 2587.47 3237.01

Mud Dogs 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2423.71 2406.86 3139.70

No Name Rejects 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2623.11 2556.52 3486.99

Machines 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2614.41 2546.90 3548.99

Dice 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2462.38 2475.47 3259.71

KC 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 2385.06 2616.16 3248.23

Total Points
Saltwater Ninjas 3670.17

Victorious Secret 3604.68

Machines 3548.99

No Name Rejects 3486.99

Dice 3259.71

KC 3248.23

Chee4life 3237.01

Mud Dogs 3139.70
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Echo Chaos 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 2797.54 2451.46 3793.71

Data Diva 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2691.56 2545.32 3591.53

Circling the Drain 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 2561.84 2648.68 3323.91

The Freezers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2670.39 2655.67 3631.68

Kingslayers 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 2483.25 2524.65 3422.37

SCRUBS 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 2433.73 2570.31 3252.62

The Chosen Few 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 2598.78 2673.36 3352.02

HGH Heroes 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 2318.29 2485.93 3019.08

Total Points
Echo Chaos 3793.71

The Freezers 3631.68

Data Diva 3591.53

Kingslayers 3422.37

The Chosen Few 3352.02

Circling the Drain 3323.91

SCRUBS 3252.62

HGH Heroes 3019.08
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